
Staff Training day (no children) Thursday 2nd January 2020

January 2020 re-opening to children Friday 3rd January 2020

Sports Day Thursday 2nd July 2020

Class & Individual Photos Week of 13th July 2020

School Leavers Graduation Thursday 16th July 2020

Summer closure week Week commencing Monday 3d August 2020 

Re-opening (to children) Monday 10th August 2020

Christmas holiday closure Closed on Wednesday 23rd December 2020

Little Jungle Key Dates 2020

• Our Xmas Party dates will be released nearer the time
• Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays



Staff Training day (no children) Monday 4th January 2021

January 2021 re-opening to children Tuesday 5th January 2021

Sports Day Thursday 1st July 2021

Class & Individual Photos Week of 12th July 2021

School Leavers Graduation Thursday 15th July 2021

Summer closure week Week commencing Monday 2nd August 2021 

Re-opening (to children) Monday 9th August 2021

Christmas holiday closure Closed on Thursday 23rd December 2021

Little Jungle Key Dates 2021

• Our Xmas Party dates will be released nearer the time
• Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays



Little Jungle Key Dates 2022

• Our Xmas Party dates will be released nearer the time
• Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays

Staff Training day (no children) Tuesday 4th January 2022

January 2022 re-opening to children Wednesday 5th January 2022

Sports Day Thursday 30th June 2022

Class & Individual Photos Week of 11th July 2022

School Leavers Graduation Thursday 14th July 2022

Summer closure week Week commencing Monday 1st August 2022 

Re-opening (to children) Monday 8th August 2022

Christmas holiday closure Closed on Friday 23rd December 2022


